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Name

Downtown [Remastered]

Anime Dream Queen

Ya Ali Remix (Félix 3am Remix)
Stark Raven

Oh My My

It Coulda Been Me

White Cloud

Bad Case [Alternate Version]
Birds

Nobody's Judging

Good Time Daddy Blues
We Saw Blue

The Last Time

Song For Mr. C

Get Out Of This House

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
2:18
2:50
4:40
4:47
3:11
3:03
3:32
4:55
0:22
2:49
4:52
2:29
4:15
3:50
4:18

2:49

Ap 14 2021 Around the Town Sounds

16 songs, 54.8 minutes, 296 MB

Album

A Part Of Me/A Bit More Of Me

Do No Harm

This Is What | Live For
Learnin' To Drive The Truck
Six Pack For The Road
Naked Garden

Sound Effects
Primates

Carousel

We Saw Blue
Blushing

Second Contribution
A Few Small Repairs

Devil on my Tail
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Artist

David McCallum
Bedfashion

Atlas Maior

The Deer

Blue October

John Rey-Reed

Joe & Tree Brunelle
Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
Sound Effects
Greyhounds
Carson McHone
Ley Line

Blushing

Shawn Phillips
Shawn Colvin

Hot Texas Swing Band



