

## **Ap 14 2021 Around the Town Sounds** 16 songs, 54.8 minutes, 296 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Downtown [Remastered]	2:18 A Part Of Me/A Bit More Of Me	David McCallum
2 Anime Dream Queen	2:50	Bedfashion
3 Ya Ali Remix (Félix 3am Remix)	4:40	Atlas Maior
4 Stark Raven	4:47 Do No Harm	The Deer
5 Oh My My	3:11 This Is What I Live For	Blue October
6 It Coulda Been Me	3:03 Learnin' To Drive The Truck	John Rey-Reed
7 White Cloud	3:32 Six Pack For The Road	Joe & Tree Brunelle
8 Bad Case [Alternate Version]	4:55 Naked Garden	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
9 Birds	0:22 Sound Effects	Sound Effects
10 Nobody's Judging	2:49 Primates	Greyhounds
11 Good Time Daddy Blues	4:52 Carousel	Carson McHone
12 We Saw Blue	2:29 We Saw Blue	Ley Line
13 The Last Time	4:15 Blushing	Blushing
14 Song For Mr. C	3:50 Second Contribution	Shawn Phillips
15 Get Out Of This House	4:18 A Few Small Repairs	Shawn Colvin
16 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49 Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band